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Mid§mi County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Wejl:Doherty KR-26 (913) 837-8400 04-30-2014

o

Le§se Owner:Ks Res. Explr.

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
19 soil/clay 19
15 shale 24
23 lime 57
10 shale 67
5 lime 72
38 shale 110
14 lime 124
12 shale 136
26 lime 162
7 shale 169
19 lime 188
3 shale 191
5 lime 196
2 shale 198
10 lime 208
5 shale 213
6 sandy shale 219
9 shale 228
8 sandy shale 236
13 sandy shale 249
73 shale 322
2 sandy lime 324
3 broken sand 327
8- sandy shale 330
25 shale 355
4 broken sand 359
1 sandy shale 360
8 sandy lime 368
2 sandy lime 370
19 core 389
2 sandy shale 391
3 lime 394
1 lime and shale 395
4 sandy lime 399
2 sandy lime 401
2 lime 402
15 sandy shale 417
28 shale 445
6 lime 451
5 sandy shale 456
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County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
.:Doherty KR-26 (913) 837-8400 04-30-2014
ase Owner:Ks Res. Explr.

9 shale 465
3 lime 468
4 slate 472
14 shale 486
) lime and shale 492
19 shale 511
3 lime 514
11 shale 525
3 lime 528
9 shale 537
3 lime 540
7 slate and shale 547
2 coal 549
9 shale 558
4 sand 562
27 sand 589
2 broken sand 591
2 shale and coal 593
7 shale 599
3 lime 602
1 slate 603
3 shale 606
4 sand 610
4 sand 614
3 sandy shale 617
2 broken sand 619
4 broken sand 623
18 core 641
10 sand 647
7 sand 654
2 sand 656
84 shale 740-TD




